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	Month
	No. of working days/periods
	Week

	No. of periods
	Topic
	Q.B./work sheet

	Activities

	
	
	From
	To
	
	
	
	

	
APRIL
	
19
	
06-4-2015
	
09-04-2015
	
2
	GETTING STARTED WITH NETBEANS IDE
HOW TO EXECUTE THE PROGRAM
	
SQ3R WORKSHEET

WORKSHEET FOR THE CHAPTER



	
SQ3R WORKSHEET

LAB PRACTICAL


	
	
	
12-04-2015
	
16-04-2015
	
2
	JAVA CHARACTER SET
TOKENS
	
	

	
	
	
19-04-2015
	
23-04-2015
	
2
	DATA TYPES AND VARIABLES
BASIC PROGRAMS USING JAVA NETBEANS
	
	

	
	
	
26-04-2015
	
30-04-2015
	
2
	TEXT INTERACTION METHOD
SETTEXT() METHOD 
PROGRAM IMPLEMENTATIONS IN LAB
	
	

	MAY
	21
	03-05-2015
	07-05-2015

	2
	TEXT INTERACTION METHOD
SETTEXT() METHOD
GETTEXT() METHOD 
PROGRAM IMPLEMENTATIONS IN LAB
	



WORKSHEET FOR THE CHAPTER

	



LAB PRACTICAL


	


	
	10-05-2015
	14-05-2015

	2
	PROGRAMS USING JAVA
PARSE….()METHODS
DIFFERENT PARSE …() METHODS
	
	

	
	
	17-05-2015
	21-05-2015
	2
	SOLVING WORKSHEET QUESTIONS
	
	

	
	
	24-05-2015
	31-05-2015
	2
	REVISION  FOR PRACTICAL EXAMS
	
	

	JUNE
	09
	01-06-2015
	04-06-2015
	2
	FAI  PRACTICAL  EXAMINATION
	
	

	
	
	07-06-2015
	11-06-2015
	2
	CYBER OLYMPAID QP SOLVING
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